
Consolidated - I

YEAR-I

YEAR-II

TO BE CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED II

25.07.2005

TNJ200021

Diploma In EEE

Tukadia Harjibhai Muljibhai 

2002 -2005

SA91DEEE2002

Tukadia Bharatkumar Harjibhai

21-06-1983

ENG

ENM

ENP

ENC

BEE

MEW

END

INT

70

69

73

77

80

76

79

65

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English

Engineering Mathematics

Engineering Chemistry 

Basic Electrical Engineering

Mechanical workshop

Engineering Physics

Engineering Drawing

Information Technology 

81

74

85

84

89

87

74

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

MAS

MED

APM

POM

MEA

CAM

COA

Electrical Circuit Theory 

Electrical Machines-I 

Electronic Devices and Circuits 

Work Shop Practical 

Computer Applications 

Electrical Machines-II 

Measurements and Instruments



Consolidated -II

25.07.2005

TNJ200021

Diploma In EEE

Tukadia Harjibhai Muljibhai 

2002 -2005

SA91DEEE2002

Tukadia Bharatkumar Harjibhai

21-06-1983

61

75

60

64

82

79

81

69

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

FLM

TMD

IEP

AUE

PRM

INM

TOM

MAD

Power System  

Micro Controller  

Special Electrical Machines 

Advanced Communication 

Electrical Circuits Simulation  

Control of Electrical Machines 

Programmable Logic Controller 

Project 

YEAR-III

1734 1150 2300
First
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