

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	Tukadia Bharatkumar Harjibhai	Father's Name	Tukadia Harjibhai Muljibhai 21-06-1983	
Programme	Diploma In EEE	D.O.B		
Semester / Year	Consolidated - I	Session	2002 -2005	
Status OF INTEGRATED	TNJ200021	Roll No.	SA91DEEE2002	

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass	Maximum
ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRAL SERVICE AND FERRINGLOGY IN	Management	Marks	Marks
YEAR-I	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DAN INSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
ENG	English	70	50	100 cent
ENM	Engineering Mathematics	69	50	100
ENP	Engineering Chemistry	73	50	100
ENC	Basic Electrical Engineering	77	50	ENCE 100 TECHNO
BEE	Mechanical workshop	80	50	100
MEW	Engineering Physics	76	50	100
END	Engineering Drawing	79	50	100
INT	Information Technology	65	50	100
ASTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DAN INSTITUTE O	FINTEGRATED SC	INCE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO
YEAR-II	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DIAMINSTITUTE (	FINTEGRATED SC	NCE AND TECHNO NCE AND TECHNO
ESTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DANIMSTITUTE O	F INTEGRATED SC	INCE AND TECHNO
MAS	Electrical Circuit Theory	81	50	100
MED	Electrical Machines-I	74	50	100
APM	Electronic Devices and Circuits	85	50	100
РОМ	Work Shop Practical	84	50	100
MEA	Computer Applications	89	50	100
CAM	Electrical Machines-II	87	50	100
COA	Measurements and Instruments	74	50	100
ISTITUTE OF ISTITUTE OF ISTITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DIAN INSTITUTE ( DIAN INSTITUTE ( DIAN INSTITUTE (	F INTEGRATED SO F INTEGRATED SO E INTEGRATED SO	NCE AND TECHNO THOSE AND TECHNO NCE AND TECHNO
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	DAN INSTITUTE OF	FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC	INCE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO INCE AND TECHNO

Entered by

TO BE CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED II

Date: 25.07.2005

Registrar / Controller of Examination



## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	Tukadia Bharatkumar Harjibhai	Father's Name	Tukadia Harjibhai Muljibhai	
Programme	Diploma In EEE	D.O.B	21-06-1983	
Semester / Year	Consolidated -II	Session	2002 -2005	
Status OF INTEGRATED	TNJ200021	Roll No.	SA91DEEE2002	

	1110200021		S/ to IBEEE2002		
Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks	
YEAR-III	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY BID	AN INSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC		
FLM	Power System	61	50	100	
TMD	Micro Controller	75	50	100	
IEP	Special Electrical Machines	60	50	100	
AUE	Advanced Communication	64	50	100	
PRM	Electrical Circuits Simulation	82	50	100	
INM	Control of Electrical Machines	79	50	100	
ТОМ	Programmable Logic Controller	81	50	100	
MAD	Project	69	50	100	
ISTITUTE OF ISTITU	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDINTEGRATED	AN INSTITUTE OF AN INSTITUTE O	FINTEGRATED SET INTEGRATED SET INTEG	NOE AND TECHNO NOE AN	
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDINTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INDI	1734	1150	2300 First	

Entered by

Date: 25.07.2005

Registrar / Controller of Examination